## बैंक ऑफ़ इंडिया Bank of India BOI **STAR MEGA E-AUCTION** ASSET RECOVERY DEPARTMENT FOR SALE OF PROPERTIES 6TH FLOOR, BANK OF INDIA BUILDIN AD. PHONE : 079 - 66122528, 66122530

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVABLE & IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES DATE AND TIME OF E-AUCTION : 27.05.2023, 12:00 NOON TO 04.00 PM WITH AUTO EXTENSION CLAUSE INCASE OF BID IN LAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE CLOSING E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE 0F MOVABLE & IMMOVABLE ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF INMANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVABLE & IMMOVABLE ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENF OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISO TO RULE 8(6) & 6(2), 9(1) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borower (5) that the below described (Movable & Immovable Property/rise) mortgaged/hypothecated/pledged/charged to the bank of India. The constructive been taken by the Authorized Officer of Bank of India (Secured Creditor), will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" basis on 27.06.2023 charged to the bank of India. The constructive / physical possession of which has

r. 0.	Name of Borrower / Guarantor & Address & Name of the Branch & Outstanding Dues	Description of Properties	Reserve Price	EMI Pric
	Shri Dipak Anandkumar Swami Torepay the amount memioned in the notices being, Rs. 27,53,541/- and further interest & expenses thereon. Authorised Officer: Mrs. Dipid Jain, Mob.: 8950268494 Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.	All that piece and parcel of immovable property being Flat No404 on 4th Floor, in Block. "D' admeasuring 15 Sq. yards i.e. admeasuring 137.95 Sq. Mtrs (Super built up), admeasuring 125 Sq. Yards i.e. admeasuring 104.51 Sq. Mtrs built-up area along with right to use of common space, passage. Facilities and undvided share in and 337.65 Sq. Mtrs in the scheme "AKSHAM RACADE" constructed on Non Agricultural land bearing village moujo Bhoka Sim Survey/Block No. 2017 admeasuring 157.53 (Mtrs Ind passa) Sq. Mtrs in the scheme "AKSHAM admeasuring 4452 Sq. Mtrs Iand pasia 2226 Sq. Mtrs Total Iand 5514.5 Mtrs situate being and lying at Mouje Dhoka, Taluka Dhoka in the Brain Stare St	Rs. 8,80,000/-	Rs. 88,00
Ī	Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Mr. Ghanshyam Raghuwer Gupta To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 26,83,643/- and further interest & expenses thereon. Authorised Offree: Mrs. Dipt Jain, Mob. : 8950268494 Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.	Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 20399020000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmeda Althatpices and partol of immovable property being Fall No. 103 on 1s Floor, in Block 'C' admessuing 155 Sq. yards is, admessiving 137.95 Sq. Yards is, the scheme YARSHAR ARCADE' constructed on Non Agricultural land bening village mouje Dinkla sim Survey/Block No. 2017 admessuring, 6571 Sq. Mitrs land paiki 2285 Sq. Mitrs 1and Jank 5514 Sq. Mitrs Isolated being and lying at Mouje Dinkla, Takka Dinkla en the Registration Dist of Ahmedabad and 5514 Sq. Mitrs Isolated being and lying at Mouje Dinkla, Takka Dinkla en the Registration Dist of Ahmedabad and 5514 Sq. Mitrs Isolated being and lying at Mouje Dinkla, Takka Dinkla en the Registration Dist of Ahmedabad and Sb. District of Dinkla belonging to the Glause Status at the Status Statu	kad, IFSC Code Rs. 8,80,000/-	: BKID000 Rs 88,00
I	Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Mr. Jaydeep Deepak Soni To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 23,85,642/- and further interest & expenses thereon. Authorised Officer : Mrs. Dipti Jain, Mob. : 8950268494 Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.	Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited: RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 203898/200000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmeda All that gives and parcel of immovable property being Plat No. 502 on SiTh Placy in Block (** dramsuring 155 Sq, yards is, admeasuring 115 SS, St. SS, Murs St. SSS, Murs SS, Murs SS, Murs SSS, Murs SS	Bad, IFSC Code Rs. 8,80,000/-	: BKID000 Rs 88,00
Ī	Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Shri Shallesh Manekial Patel To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 27.07.318/- and further interest & expenses thereon. Authorised Offree: Mrs. Dipti Jain, Mob. : 8950268494 Himmatial Park Branch, Ahmedabad.	Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFL/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 20369020000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmeda All that piece 6 parcel of immovable property being Flat No. 302 on 3rd Floor, in Block, A, Adm. 165 Sq, Yards i e adm. 137 95 Sq, Mirs (Sauger Saitt yu), adm. 125 Sq, Yards i e 104 51 Sq, Mirs baitt gan as dong with right to use of common space, passage, facilities and until and starts. At Mirs in the schemer XMSHAB RACOEP: constructed on Non- Agriculture land bearing Village Moxige Dholks Sim Survey/Block No2017 admeasuring 6576 Sq, Mirs land paiki 2288 Sq, Mirs sand Survey/Block No. 1983 admeasuring 4452 Sq, Mirs land paiki 2226 Sq, Mirs land foraid 514 Sq, Mirs stuate being and the Dholks, Taluka Dholka in the registration Dist. of Almedada and Sui-District of Dholka belonging to N. Shailesh Mhandla Parkle Dundek Ear. Flat No303, West: Swami Narayan Mandri, North: Sek Skouth: Flat No302. (Property is under Physical Possession)	Rs. 8,80,000/-	Rs 88,00
	Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM.	Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 20369020000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmeda	bad, IFSC Code	: BKID00
	Mr. Vilash Durgeshhai Ujgar To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being. Rs. 28.12.046/- and further interest 6 expenses thereon. Authorised Officer : Mrs. Dipti Jain, Mob. : 8950268494 Himmatial Park Branch, Ahmedobad.	All that piece and parcel of immovable property being Fat No 402 on 4h Phoor, in Block 'B' antenassiring 155 Sq, yards is, a. dhreasaring 125 Sq, yards is, a. dhreasaring 125 Sq, yards is, and in 045 159, Mrts Build yards and and yards and and and yards and and yards and and yards	Rs. 8,80,000/-	Rs. 88,00
+	Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM.	Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 203690200000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmeda	nad, IFSC Code	: BKIDOO
	Mr. Vipulkumart Nantikishor Shrimali and Mrs. Hansaben Nandkumar Shrimali To repsy the amount metrioned in the notices being. Rs: 2733,5567- and further interest & expenses thereon. Authorised Officer : Mrs. Dipti Jain, Mob. : 8950268494 Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.	All that brace and parcel of Immovable Property being Flat No. 402 on Foorth Floor in Block. "Cr., admeasuring 165 sty, drafs is, admeasuring 135 sty, Mitrs. (Super Built up), admeasuring 125 sty, Varis is, admeasuring 140 sty, Sty Mitrs. Built up area admonghing that use of common space, Ressage, Facilitatis, and undivided share in land 33 sty Sty. Mitrs. The scheme "Askhar Arcade", constructed on Non-Agriculture Inde barring village Moujoi Dholka Sim Survey/Block No. 2077 admeasuring 6577 sty, Mitrs. Janue Paki 3288 sty, Mitrs. And Survey/Block No. 1983 admeasuring 452 sty, mitrs. Land Paki 322 sty, Sty Mitrs. Total and Sty Sta ymitrs. Total and Sty As ymitrs. Sinutal beain and ying at mougi Dholka, Taluka Dholka in registration District of Admediabad and Sub-District of Dholka and Sub-District of Dholka beinging to Mit. Vipalkumar Nandkahor Shrimall. Bounded: East: Flat No. C-401, West: Open Space, North: Flat No. C-403, South: Block C, Priparty st Jander Physical Prosession)	Rs. 8,80,000/-	Rs 88,00
+	Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM.	Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 203690200000033, Bank of India, Himmatial Park Branch, Ahmeda All that oart and parcel of the property consisting of plot No. 58. Phase-1. Bellevue Vieraaa. Nr. IDC Pump. Nr. Kens Villa. Adroda - Kavala Road. Adroda Village. Ahmedabad - 382220. New	bad, IFSC Code	: BKID00
	Mr. Tilakraj Subhas Jain & Mrs. Swati Tilakraj Jain Rs. 53,12,817,124 with furthe interest thereno as mentioned in the notice, and incidental expenses, costs, charges Authorised Officer : Shri Parlichandra Ghetia, Mob. : 9898885797 Surendra Mangaldas Read Branch, Ahmedabad. Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM.	All that part and parted of the property consisting optor too. 50, "Hast"-1, billewold variable, Anti-C Yung, IK. And Switz, Antined Antine, Antiona, Antio	Rs. 33,33,000/-	Rs 3,33,0
	Mrs. Khushbu Rajeshkumar Bhavsar	Hemanning Amount of Sale to be deposited . In (37 Ner () runs in ansier to creat of A/C NO. 202490200000033, Bank of India, Sale no a dimensional and Branch, Amine All that piece and parcel of the immovable property being city survey no. 4775 plot area admeasuring 61.87 somtr. and construction thereon ground floor area admeasuring 62 somtr. and	uavau, 1136 Guu	BRIDU
	The Schulards in polarization for a set of the set of t	first floor area admeasuring 31 sq. mtrs. Land bearing muni. Census no. 2525, 2520/1,2,3 and sheet no. 45 situated and lying at ward: shahpur 1, taluka city, district: Ahmedabad in the name of Mrs. Rhushbu Rajeshkumar Bhavsar. Boundedt, East: Tenement of Patel Jayambhai Bavabhai, West: Road, North: Main Door and Society Road, South: Door No. 1 and Window No 1./Property sunder Symbolic Possession) Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT / Fund Transfer to Credit of A/c No. 20229020000033, Bank of India, Pankor Naka Branch, Ahmedabad, IF	Rs. 24,75,000/-	R: 2,47,5
	Shri Rajendra Bhimrao Jasud To repay the annount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 27,78,425/- and further interest & expenses thereon. Authorised Offrer: Mrs. Tolyt Jain, Mob. : 8950268494 Himmatilal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.	All that piece and parcel of Immovable Property being Flat No. 501, on 5th Floor in Block "C", admeasuring 165 Sq. Yards i.e admeasuring 137.55 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 125 Sq. Inter i.e admeasuring 10.51 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 125 Sq. Tards i.e admeasuring 10.51 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 137.55 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 138 Sq. Yards i.e admeasuring 145 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 138 Sq. Yards i.e admeasuring 145 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 138 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 138 admeasuring 145 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 138 admeasuring 145 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 138 admeasuring 145 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 138 admeasuring 145 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 138 admeasuring 145 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 138 admeasuring 145 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 138 admeasuring 145 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 138 admeasuring 145 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 145 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Sq. Mtrs.) (Stoper Built up), admeasuring 145 Sq. Mtrs. (Stoper Sq. Mtrs.) (Sto	Rs. 7,92,000/-	Rs 79,20
	Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM.	Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 203690200000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabac	l, IFSC Code : BK	(ID00020)
1	Shri Jitesh Bherulal Kothari & Bherulal Motilal Jain To regav ta manour metrioned in the notecs being, R.s. 2749.494/- and further interest & expenses thereon. Authorised Officer : Mrs. Dipti Jain, Mob. : 8950268494 Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.	All that gines and parcel of Immovable Property being Fat No. 504 on fifth Floor in Block "5", admeasuring 165 Sg. Varfs La admeasuring 173 Sg. Mtrs. LSuper Built up), admeasuring 125 Sg. Varfs La admeasuring 146.1 Sg. Mtrs. Built up area dong with right to use of common space, Passage, Facilities and undvided share in and 33.7 Sg. Mtrs. LSuper Built up), 125 Sg. Varfs La admeasuring 146.1 Sg. Mtrs. Built up area dong with right to use of common space, Passage, Facilities and undvided share in and 33.7 Sg. Mtrs. Land Sg. Mtrs. And Sg. Mtrs. Mtr. Sg. Mtrs. Built up area and the Sg. Mtrs. Mtr. Sg. Mtrs. Land Sg. Mtrs. LSuper Sg. Mtrs. Land Sg. Mtrs. Mtr. Sg. Mtrs. Land Sg. Mtrs. Mtr. Sg. Mtrs. Land Sg. Mtrs. Land Sg. Mtrs. Mtr. Mtr. Mtr. Mtr. Mtr. Mtr. Mtr. Mtr	Rs. 7,92,000/-	Rs 79,2
+	Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM.	Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 203690200000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabac	l, IFSC Code : BK	(ID00020
	Mr. Manoj Ganpathai Kashyap and Mrs. Shardaben Ganpathai Kashyap Torepa'te manouri metionei ni hen koices being. Rs. 249,431/- and furthi interest 6 expenses thereon. Authorised Officer : Mr. Amrutlal Meena, Mob. : 9825692206 Naroda Branch, Ahmedabad. Mr. Bhanwar Singh, Mob. 9021656798	All that graf & Parcel of Equitable Montgage of Immovable Property owned by Mr. Marci Gangathah Kashyap and Mrs. Shandabed Gangathah Kashyap and Falls No. A106, 1st Floor. Sahjamand Avenue, No: Singnature Prick, BR. Somanth Society, Singnaro Gam, and Ammedbala damasunig 65.55 S, Mixr (23.93 Sq. Yards) Super Buildu gana valu hundvided share in the land) on the lind bearing consolidated Survey No. 2602, Lind admessaving 2533 Sq. Mixre, (3382 25.53, Vards) Super Buildu gana valu hundvided share in Sq. Yards) (Sm Eaderlini Jarupas, Bolg Sq. Matre, (1327 25, Sq. Yards) (Sm Cambridge) (Sm 2013) (Sm 2013) (Sm 2013) (Sm 2013) (Sm 2014)	Rs. 11,20,000/-	Rs 1,12,0
+	Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM.	Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 210190200000033, Bank of India, Naroda Branch, Ahmedabad, IFSC	Code : BKID0002	101
	M's Daysun India Propertior and Shri Suresh Mohanbhai Joshi To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 89,60,571.554 and further interest & expenses thereon. Authorised Officer: Mr. Deepak Shukla, Mob. : 9726336511 Ahmedabad Recovery Branch, Ahmedabad. Mr. Dharmendra, Mob. 9161271617	All that gince and parcel of property Owned by M/s Baysun India being EDM of property situated at officie/shop No 415 freeway trade centre, Narol Ahmedabad (Sub plot no 2450; TFS No 56 Final Plot No 19) bounded as: On or towards East by:Open Space, On or towards West by: Common Passage, On or towards North by:Office No 414, On or towards South by: Office no 416. (Property is under Physical Possession)	Rs. 18,72,000/-	R: 1,87,3
	Shri Alpesh Pravinbhai Bukeliya & Mrs. Shital Alpesh Bukeliya To reasy the annount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 47,14,901+/- and further interest & expenses thereon. Authorised Officer: Mr. Bijn Solanki, Mob.: 9607099733 Shahibaug Branch, Ahmedabad.	Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : TRCS / NET / Fend Transfer to Crofit of A/rs No. 26549220000033, Bank of India, Amountahad Recovery Branck. Ahmedahad / Rec Al that part and part of Gyubiah be Margae of immovaley property somet by Stori Mapach Toxichian Margae Schular Margae Mar	Rs. 55,80,000/-	54 Rs 5,58,0
	Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Shri Mukesh Rameshchandra Vaishnow To repay the amount mentioned in the notoics being, Rs. 15.81,806.304- and turther interest & expenses thereon. Authorised Officer : Mr. Arvind Sureshchand Mangal, Mob. : 9587788095 Ognaj Branch, Ahmedabad. Mr. Pinakin Solanki, Mob. 9998654348	Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : hTGS / NET / Fand Transfer to Crofit of A/c No. 20230200000033, Bank of India, Shahabang Branch, Ahmedabad. HSC Cade : BKU All that part and parced of the immovable property being Flat No 304 having super built up area 372 sq. feet i.e. 90.30 meters located on third floor of Block 9-J Constructed on the land bearing revenue survey no. 1017/C of Mooig Sachana Tallak Variagnan. In the Registration Sub District Variangan and District Ahmedabad in the Yoejeck Insovan as Again 958 Residency Phase-2 together with Undivided Proportionates thane admessing 48.3 sq. yasts that is I.a. 40.4 sq. mms. In all that non Agricultural and dameasuring 2005 sq. mit Residency In 1017/A admessing 10580 sq. mm at Savery no. 1017/A dimensioning 10521 sq. mit and savery sq. mit Parce 2005 Sachana, Taluka Variangan in the registration sub District Variangan and District Ahmedabad allongwith rights to use the common annihise and Taleking. The sadar project devideoed large land Bandedby Chi Mutorit. Notard addicate, Duits Sackatin us 30.201. On the Last: Radard Block MJ. On the West: Flattin Sackatin, District Variangan and District Jarmedabad allongwith rights to use the common annihise and Taleking. The sadar project devideoed large land Bandedby Chi Mutorit. Notard addicate, Duits District Variangan and District Jarmedabad allong MJ. On the West: Flatting Sackana, Sachana Talekia Variagna in the registration sub District Variangan and District Jarmedabad allong West Flatting Sackana, Sachana Sachana, Sackana, District Variangan and District Jarmedabad allong West Hights Tota Sackana, Sachana Sachana, Sachana, Sachana, Sachana,	Rs. 9,18,000/-	Rs 91,8
5	Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Mr Mitesh Jagdish Kumar Pandya To rayay the amount methoden di ne notces being, Bs. 16.16.338.054 and further interest & expenses thereon. Authorised Officer : Mr. Arvina Sarreshchand Mangal, Mob. : 9587788095 Ognaj Farach, Ahmedabad, Mr. Pinakin Solanki, Mob. : 998674348	Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : TRCS / NET / Fend Transfer to Crofit of Arc No. 21049220000033, Bank of India, Daging Branch, Ahmedahad, IFSC Code : BRUD000 All that part and parcel of the immovable property situated at Block No 27/F Fixt No 502, Aagam 99 residency, Phase-1 Mr Sachana Cross Road, Olf Sanard Virangam road, Sachana Virangam Ahmedahad vorned by Mitseh Jagdeh Kumar Pandya, Bounded by: On the North : Road and Block 27C, On the South : Flat No 27F-501, (Property is under Physical Posseession).	Rs. 9,83,000/-	Rs 98,3
+	Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM.	Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT / Fund Transfer to Credit of A/c No. 21049020000033, Bank of India, Ognaj Branch, Ahmedabad. IFSC Code : BKID000	2104	
	Mr. Prafulbhai Balvantbhai Panchal & Mrs. Minaxi Prafulkumar Panchal Torepay Hub amount mentioned in the notices being <b>Rs. 59</b> , 59, 56, 56, 57, 56, 57, 50, 57, 50, 50, 50, 50, 50, 50, 50, 50, 50, 50	All that gince and parcel of the freehold immovable property being Tenament No. ER having plot area admeasuring 55 sq. mts. togetherwist construction admeasuring 105 sq. Sq. Mts. standing thereen in the scheme known as Rajv Park, a scheme Rajv Park Naroda Ca-op Housing Society Limited situate and lying on Freehold Non-agricultural Land bearing Final Plot No. 1049 + 1050 c17 Scheme No. 35 alloted in liou of Nevery Sourvey No. 1049 of Mojer. Naroda, Filakia: Asarva in the District of Ahmedabad and Registration Sub-district Ahmedabad 6 (Naroda) vithin the state of Guarat in the name of Mr. Prafulkumar Balvanthhia Panchal. Bounded: East: Society Road, West: Tenament No. 9, North: Tenament No. 13, South: Society Road (Property same Symboli Possession).	Rs. 48,45,000/-	Rs 4,84,5

 $\bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet$ 

 $\bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet$ 

(1) The autom/biding will be done? **Vin Line 4-Automing** through weussie : utps://www.thapi.in where "Guidelines" for bidders nave visit to get through the works of the *autom* visit, https://www.thapi.in where "Guidelines" for bidders are available bidders have visit to get through the works of the *autom* visit, https://www.thapi.in where "Guidelines" for bidders are available with educational videos. Bidder to guider bidder to got through the works of the *autom* visit, https://www.thapi.in where "Guidelines" for bidders are available with educational videos. Bidder to guider bidder to got through the ranker of the ranker of through the ranker of the ranker of through the ranker of the ranker of through the ranker of the ranker of thro d price shall be above the reserve price and unuevo anter may a serve price and a

The borrower / guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as m Date : 25.05.2023, Place : Ahmedabad

 $\bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet$ 

 $\bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet$